
Results: 2007 Skyhoundz Hyperflite Local Championship 
Hosted by D2ISC 

Muckenthaler Cultural Center, Fullerton, CA – 03/17/07 
  

Sport Division 
(Two rounds of Distance/Accuracy) 

  
 Team     Score   Club Affiliation 

  
1st  Abe Kinney & Dee Dee Ramone (10+12=22) 
2nd  Dustin Bennet & Kelly  (9.5+8.5=18) 
3rd  Tajmeen Terry & Boomba  (12.5+4.5=17) D2ISC 
4th  Lisa Stephenson & Kristal  (8.5+8+16.5) 
5th  Jeff Maloney & Stella  (10+5.5=15.5) 
6th  Vincent Comon & Piper  (5.5+8.5=14) 
6th  Jeff Power & Baby Davie  (6+8=14) 
8th  Diane May & Nicky   (4.5+7.5=12) 
9th  Shari Robinson & Nevada  (5.5+5.5=11) 
10th  Lizette Jones & Kado  (1.5+8.5=10)  D2ISC 
11th  Susan Litke & Abbey  (5+4=9) 
11th  Richard Fant & Blue  (3+6=9)  D2ISC 
13th  Marie Doremus & Kendall  (6+2=8)  D2ISC 
14th  Taline Snell & Bun   (6+1=7)  D2ISC 
14th  Leean Bitterolf & Winnie  (7+0=7) 
16th Wynn Martin & Barney  (3+3.5=6.5) 
17th Frank Mauldin & Kendall  (3+3=6)  D2ISC 
17th Dan Bailey & Storm   (2+4=6) 
19th Marla VanWilligan & Jack  (3+2.5=5.5)  D2ISC 
20th Larry VanWilligan & Tyree  (0+4.5=4.5)  D2ISC 
21st Nicole Sattler & Sonic  (2+1=3)  D2ISC 
21st Sarina Marin & Pepper  (2+1=3)  D2ISC 
23rd Stacy McIlveen & Sketch  (0+2=2) 
23rd Katie Evans & Tazzie  (1+1=2) 
25th Marie DeLozier & Mollie  (0+1.5=1.5)  D2ISC 
26th Ed Hogenauer & Sasha  (0+0=0) 
 

Intermediate Division 
(Two rounds of Distance/Accuracy) 

  
Team     Score   Club Affiliation 

  
1st Keith Power & Gracie  (15.5+10.5=26) 
2nd Chris Fanning & Boomba  (9.5+11.5=21) D2ISC 
3rd Ron Cole & Austin   (6+14.5=20.5) D2ISC 
4th David Procida & Abby  (9+11.5=20.5) 
5th Mike Miller & Ruckus  (7.5+12.5=20) SCK9AC 
6th  Jasmine Hyun & Clutch  (8+10=18)  D2ISC 
7th  Luis Marin & Pepper  (7.5+10=17.5) D2ISC 
8th  David VanDerGiessen&Brisbane (8.5+7.5=16) 



9th  Pat Erikson & Gracie  (8.5+6.5=15)  D2ISC 
10th  David St. Clair & Sketch  (9+4=13) 
10th  Tony Crumly & Deena  (5+8+13)  D2ISC 
12th  Cheryl Kamikubo & Riley  (9+2.5=11.5) 
13th  Mike Miller & RT   (5.5+5=10.5)  SCK9AC 
13th  Mike Miller & Big Boy  (7.5+3=10.5)  SCK9AC 
13th  Pat Wilkins & Abby   (5+5.5=10.5) 
16th  Pat Wilkins & Hannah  (6.5+2.5=9) 
16th  David Procida & Dillon  (6+3=9) 
18th Jennifer Hill & Sidney  (5.5+2=7.5)  D2ISC 
19th David Procida & Ace  (5+1.5=6.5) 
20th Joseph Jones & Kado  (6+0=6)  D2ISC 
21st Benny Wong & Zooma  (3.5+0=3.5)  D2ISC 
21st Neil Furukawa & Boo  (3.5+0=3.5)  D2ISC 
23rd Frankie Mauldin & Buck  (0+2.5+2.5)  D2ISC 

 
Open Division 

(One round of Freestyle and one round of Distance/Accuracy) 
  

Team     Score   Club Affiliation 
  
1st Bruce Brantley & Casey  (31.5x2+20=83) D2ISC 
2nd Benny Wong & KD   (31.5x2+18=81) D2ISC 
3rd Alan Thibodo & Jasper  (30.5x2+8.5=69.5) D2ISC 
4th Robin Northam & Rip  (28x2+12.5=68.5) D2ISC 
5th Joel Zucker & Bailey  (29x2+9.5=67.5) D2ISC 
6th Luis Marin & Boo   (28.5x2+10=67) D2ISC 
7th Ron Cole & Arrow   (26x2+11=63) D2ISC 
8th Pat Wilkins & Sky   (27.5x2+7=62) 
8th Pat Erikson & George  (27.5x2+7=62) D2ISC 
10th David Procida & Maverick  (28.5x2+3.5=60.5) 
11th Robin Northam & Kobe  (26.5x2+5=58) D2ISC 
11th Jaeleen Sattler & Sonic  (27.5x2+3=58) D2ISC 
13th Kathy Miller & Ruckus  (26x2+5=57)  SCK9AC 
13th Jaeleen Sattler & Storm  (28.5x2+0=57) D2ISC 
15th Kirby McIlveen & Sketch  (25.5x2+5.5=56.5) 
16th Jeff Hill & Enzo   (25x2+6=56)  D2ISC 
17th Ron Cole & Annie   (24.5x2+5.5+54.5) D2ISC 
17th Bruce Brantley & Haley  (26x2+2.5=54.5) D2ISC 
19th Benny Wong & Kiki   (27x2+0=54)  D2ISC 
20th Nicole Sattler & Storm  (25x2+2=52)  D2ISC 
21st Valerie Walsh & Rascal  (23.5x2+0=47) D2ISC 
22nd Jeremy Northam & Jasper  (20.5x2+3=44) D2ISC 
 
Event coordinator and MC – Sung Hyun 
Judges – Chris Cabral, Al Erikson, Joseph Jones & Jaeleen Sattler 
  
Disc Dogs in Southern California 
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